
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
8 
2 
95 
13 
41 
19 
46 
90 
21 
54 
28 
45D 
33 
26 
9 
22 
88D 

Name 
Aston Lindmark 
Arvid Svensson 
Karl Silverfjäll 
Noel Hallin 
Liam Nordh 
Melker Iletorp 
Nils Björklund 
Hjalmar Härentorp 
Jamie Larsson 
Wincent Sundström 
Izabella Karlander 
Abbe Sjörén 
James Grøndal-Eeles 
Gabriel Björkman 
Maximillian Kohler 
Ebbot Fridlund 
W illia m  Axe lsson N ym an 

Best Tm 
46.316 
46.358 
46.671 
46.760 
46.821 
47.041 
47.167 
47.368 
47.414 
47.636 
47.733 
47.826 
47.890 
49.339 
49.412 

Diff 

0.042 
0.355 
0.444 
0.505 
0.725 
0.851 
1.052 
1.098 
1.320 
1.417 
1.510 
1.574 
3.023 
3.096 

In Lap 
10 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
0 
0 

N a t / S t a t e  
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Club 
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
G is l aved s M o to rk lu b b 
U d d e v a lla  K a r t in g k lu b b  
J ö n k ö p in g s  K a r t in g  C lu b  
FMCK Borås 
U d d e v a lla  K a r t in g k lu b b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
L id k ö p in g s  K a r t in g  K l u b b  
Götene Motorklubb 
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
FMCK Borås 
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
A s k e r  o g  B æ r u m  m o t o r s p o r t  
U d d e v a lla  K a r t in g k lu b b  
J ö n k ö p in g s  K a r t in g  C lu b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
FMCK Borås 

Comment Sponsor 

P D B / F A L C O N  R a c i n g  T e a m  S w e d e n  
P D B / F A L C O N  R a c i n g  T e a m  S w e d e n  

P D B / F A L C O N  R a c i n g  T e a m  S w e d e n  
Team Färén 

P D B / F A L C O N  R a c i n g  T e a m  S w e d e n  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Jönköpings Karting Club 

KCV 1 
Junior 60 

Träning 1 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 8:31:06 

Team 13 1,070 km 

2025-04-27 08:30 


